N-9
SCE Consolet
Series
Starts at
$105
l 0.075" Carbon Steel
l Seams Continuously
Welded and Ground

Finish
ANSI-61 gray powder coating inside and out
over phosphatized surfaces. Pedestals and
bases are ANSI-61 gray powder coating.
Industry Standards
NEMA Type 12 & Type 13
UL Listed Type 12
CSA Type 12
IEC 60529 IP 55
Ordering Examples: SCE-8C8 Type 12 consolet, $105.
SCE-16C20, Type 12 consolet, SCE-66CCOL, straight column with 6 x 6" mounting flange,
35" tall, SCE-18SBASE, pedestal base, $194 + 262 + 106 = $562.
HEIGHT WIDTH DEPTH DEPTH
MODEL NO. PRICE (A) (B) (C) (D)
SCE-8C8 $105 8.00 8.00 7.09 7.44
SCE-8C12 115 8.00 12.00 7.09 7.44
SCE-8C16 128 8.00 16.00 7.09 7.44
SCE-8C20 138 8.00 20.00 7.09 7.44
SCE-12C12 136 12.00 12.00 9.09 10.91
SCE-12C16 151 12.00 16.00 9.09 10.91
SCE-12C20 166 12.00 20.00 9.09 10.91
SCE-12C24 179 12.00 24.00 9.09 10.91
SCE-16C16 177 16.00 16.00 11.09 14.38
SCE-16C20 194 16.00 20.00 11.09 14.38
SCE-16C24 212 16.00 24.00 11.09 14.38
SCE-16C30 203 16.00 30.00 11.09 14.38
SCE-16C36 229 16.00 36.00 11.09 14.38
SCE-20C20 223 20.00 20.00 13.09 17.84
SCE-20C24 248 20.00 24.00 13.09 17.84
SCE-20C30 237 20.00 30.00 13.09 17.84
To Order (Specify Model Number) MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHIGHTED!
MODEL NO. PRICE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS
SCE-18SBASE $106 Pedestal base 18.00 x 18.00 x 1.00
SCE-24SBASE 241 Pedestal base 24.00 x 24.00 x 1.00
SCE-44CCOL 175 Straight column 4.00 x 4.00 x 35.00
SCE-44PBCOL 208 Angled column 4.00 x 4.00 x 35.00
SCE-66CCOL 262 Straight column 6.00 x 6.00 x 35.00
SCE-66PBCOL 312 Angled column 6.00 x 6.00 x 35.00
Accessories
B
A + 10.41 (0.41)
Door
B + 9.6 (0.38)
Door
A - 43.7 (1.37)
Opening
B - 12.7 (0.50)
Opening
Dimensions: mm (in)
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
Guyancourt, France
088-466-342
BENELUX
Amstelveen, NL
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES
1-800-TC-OMEGA
Stamford, CT.
CZECH REPUBLIC
Karviná, Czech Republic